
SIGN UP SO WE KNOW HOW MANY TABLES AND CHAIRS TO PUT OUT!
Questions? Please contact Ciera King at c.king@ymcanwnc.org 

WILKES EXPRESS
YMCA
Wednesday, January 21 11:00am BINGO

Thursday, February 12 11:00am Warm Your Heart Social 
Soup, Chili, Casseroles

Wednesday, March 25 11:00am BINGO

Wednesday, May 20 11:00am BINGO

Wednesday, July 22 11:00am BINGO

Wednesday, September 23 11:00am BINGO

Friday, October 30 11:00am Halloween Party  
Hors d’Oeuvres and Desserts

Wednesday, November 18 11:00am BINGO

Thursday, December 3 11:00am Holiday Potluck

Wednesday, December 23 No BINGO 
Merry Christmas!

ACTIVE OLDER ADULTS  
2026 Calendar of Events


